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August 27, 2013
Agenda
Call to Order
a) Invocation/Pledge

(1

2)
3)
4)
)
(6)
(7

b) Approve Minutes
c) New Business:
Road Department
a) Maintenance Update
b) Mack Trucks
Revenue Commissioner — Training
Rural Public Transportation Resolutions
Cemetery
Budget Update
Next Meeting — September 10

Adjourn
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